‘ CONTROL NO,

173.1

174

175

176

177

178

179

IMPORT CONTROL LIST (cont’d)

COMMODITY

Prepared foods,
containing 25% or more
by weight of wheat,
obtained from unroasted
cereal flakes or from
mixtures of unroasted
cereal flakes and roasted .
cereal flakes or swelled
cereals

Cereals, containing 25
per. cent or more by
weight of wheat, in grain
form or in the form of
flakes or other worked
grains (except flour and
meal), pre-cooked or
otherwise prepared, not
else specified or included
Crispbread, containing 25
per cent or more by
weight of wheat

Sweet biscuits, waffles
and wafers, containing 25
per cent or more by
weight of wheat

Rusks, toasted bread and
similar toasted products,
containing 25 per cent or
more by weight of wheat
Bread (other than bread
leavened with year and
unleavened bread for
sacramental purposes),
containing 25 per cent or
more by weight of wheat
Biscuits, containing 25
per cent or more by
weight of wheat

CONTROL NO.

180

181

182
183
184
185
186
187

188
189

189.1

190

191

A-2-4

COMMODITY
Pretzels, containing 25 per
cent or more by weight of
wheat
Wheat bran, sharps and
other residues, whether or
not in the form of pellets,
derived from the sifting,
milling or other working of
wheat
Barley
Barley flour
Barley groats, meal and
pellets
Barley grains otherwise
worked
Malt, whether or not roasted
Barley starch
Malt extract
Prepared foods obtained by
the swelling or roasting of
barley
Prepared foods, of barley,
obtained from unroasted
cereal flakes or from
mixtures of unroasted cereal
flakes and roasted cereal
flakes or swelled cereals
Barley cereals, in grain form
or in the form of flakes or
other worked grains (except
flour and meal) pre-cooked,
or otherwise prepared, not
else specified or included
Barley bran, sharps and
other residues, whether or
not in the form of pellets,
derived from the sifting,
milling or other working of
barley



