IMPORT CONTROL LIST (cont'd)

CONTROL NO.	COMMODITY	CONTROL NO.	COMMODITY
173.1	Prepared foods,	180	Pretzels, containing 25 per
	containing 25% or more		cent or more by weight of
	by weight of wheat,		wheat
	obtained from unroasted	181	Wheat bran, sharps and
	cereal flakes or from		other residues, whether or
	mixtures of unroasted		not in the form of pellets,
	cereal flakes and roasted.		derived from the sifting,
	cereal flakes or swelled		milling or other working of
	cereals		wheat
174	Cereals, containing 25	182	Barley
	per cent or more by	183	Barley flour
	weight of wheat, in grain	184	Barley groats, meal and
	form or in the form of		pellets
	flakes or other worked	185	Barley grains otherwise
	grains (except flour and		worked
	meal), pre-cooked or	186	Malt, whether or not roasted
	otherwise prepared, not	187	Barley starch
	else specified or included	188	Malt extract
175	Crispbread, containing 25	189	Prepared foods obtained by
	per cent or more by		the swelling or roasting of
	weight of wheat		barley
176	Sweet biscuits, waffles	189.1	Prepared foods, of barley,
	and wafers, containing 25		obtained from unroasted
	per cent or more by		cereal flakes or from
	weight of wheat		mixtures of unroasted cereal
177	Rusks, toasted bread and		flakes and roasted cereal
	similar toasted products,		flakes or swelled cereals
	containing 25 per cent or	190	Barley cereals, in grain form
4-0	more by weight of wheat		or in the form of flakes or
178	Bread (other than bread		other worked grains (except
	leavened with year and	•	flour and meal) pre-cooked,
	unleavened bread for		or otherwise prepared, not
	sacramental purposes),	101	else specified or included
	containing 25 per cent or	191	Barley bran, sharps and
4	more by weight of wheat		other residues, whether or
179	Biscuits, containing 25		not in the form of pellets,
	per cent or more by		derived from the sifting,
	weight of wheat		milling or other working of
			barley